Data Sheet
Version 02.01
The top-class in component testing
R&S®LCX
LCR METER
2
The R&S®LCX LCR meters are versatile, extremely accurate and perform measurements quickly. They are
ideal for challenging applications in research, development and production. Two instrument models and

R&S®LCX200, rear view
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®LCX LCR Meter ﻿  23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
LCR meter, 300 kHz R&S®LCX100 3629.8856.02
LCR meter, 500 kHz R&S®LCX200 3629.8856.03
Accessories supplied: set of power cables, quick start guide
Options
Advanced analysis functions R&S®LCX-K106 3630.1922.03
Digital I/O ports and binning function R&S®LCX-K107 3660.7741.03
Extended bias functions R&S®LCX-K108 3692.9791.03
Frequency upgrade to 1 MHz, for R&S®LCX200 R&S®LCX-K201 3630.1880.03
Frequency upgrade to 10 MHz, for R&S®LCX200 R&S®LCX-K210 3630.1900.03
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface, for R&S®NGP/LCX R&S®NG-B105 5601.6000.02
Test fixtures
Test fixture for axial/radial lead type devices R&S®LCX-Z1 3639.2296.02
Kelvin clip lead R&S®LCX-Z2 3638.6446.02
Test fixture for SMD components R&S®LCX-Z3 3639.2509.02
Test tweezers for SMD components R&S®LCX-Z4 3639.2515.02
Transformer test cables R&S®LCX-Z5 3639.2521.02
BNC extension, length: 1 m R&S®LCX-Z11 3639.2538.02
System components
19" rack adapter, 2 HU R&S®ZZA-GE23 5601.4059.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years